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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Margaret He83
Cupertino High

8.800 8.400 9.0008.900 35.100
12T 3 1 5T 1

1

Natalina Cosenza29
Burlingame High

9.000 7.900 8.6008.800 34.300
5T 5 2 16 2

2

Riti Bedi82
Cupertino High

8.400 8.700 8.5008.200 33.800
23T 2 5 17T 3

3

Gina Krupowicz81
Cupertino High

9.000 8.200 8.8507.500 33.550
5T 4 10T 10 4

4

Kieran Hughes19
Lowell High School

9.500 6.800 9.1008.000 33.400
1 10 6T 3T 5

5

Maggie Kerwin40
Burlingame High

7.800 7.500 9.2006.800 31.300
30T 8 16 1T 6

6

Juanita Desouza84
Cupertino High

7.200 8.800 8.4006.500 30.900
36T 1 19T 22* 7T

7T

Sydney Grange39
Burlingame High

8.600 7.800 8.4006.100 30.900
19T 6T 23 22* 7T

7T

Emily Peters42
Burlingame High

7.600 6.600 8.8007.600 30.600
33T 11T 9 11T 9

9

Megan Tanken45
Burlingame High

9.200 6.000 8.2006.500 29.900
3T 16 19T 27T 10

10

Freya Bone-Rundle65
Half Moon Bay High

8.900 5.200 7.8007.300 29.200
9T 18 12 34T 11

11

Joelle Ourtiague56
Mercy High School

8.300 6.500 8.8005.300 28.900
26T 13 29 11T 12

12

Catherine Starks44
Burlingame High

8.400 6.300 8.0005.900 28.600
23T 14T 26 29T 13

13

Ryah Massarweh54
Mercy High School

8.800 5.000 8.3005.500 27.600
12T 19T 28 24T 14

14

Janette Perez68
Half Moon Bay High

9.000 3.000 8.0007.200 27.200
5T 22T 13T 29T 15

15

Kimberley Yu20
Lowell High School

8.900 0.000 9.0008.300 26.200
9T 25T 3T 5T 16

16

Jessica Minasi67
Half Moon Bay High

8.200 3.000 7.7006.300 25.200
28T 22T 22 37T 17

17

Alyssa Piauwasdy11
Lowell High School

9.300 7.800 0.0008.000 25.100
2 6T 6T 42T 18

18

Caitlin O'donohgue55
Mercy High School

8.900 0.000 8.5006.500 23.900
9T 25T 19T 17T 19

19

Sarina Ho52
Mercy High School

8.600 0.000 8.0007.200 23.800
19T 25T 13T 29T 20

20

Camila Popovics57
Mercy High School

9.000 0.000 8.5006.000 23.500
5T 25T 24T 17T 21

21
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Lauren Taylor59
Mercy High School

8.800 5.500 8.7000.000 23.000
12T 17 31T 14T 22

22

Jen Chen89
Cupertino High

8.300 0.000 8.0006.000 22.300
26T 25T 24T 29T 23

23

Kayla Bell64
Half Moon Bay High

8.800 5.000 8.3000.000 22.100
12T 19T 31T 24T 24

24

Madison Del Pape31
Burlingame High

7.200 0.000 8.0006.700 21.900
36T 25T 17T 29T 25

25

Alexa Dwyer50
Mercy High School

7.200 6.300 7.5000.000 21.000
36T 14T 31T 39T 26

26

Nadia Rizvi58
Mercy High School

7.000 0.000 7.5004.700 19.200
39T 25T 30 39T 27

27

Bahar Ghaderi87
Cupertino High

9.200 0.000 9.1000.000 18.300
3T 25T 31T 3T 28

28

Stephanie Yee9
Lowell High School

8.200 0.000 9.0000.000 17.200
28T 25T 31T 5T 29

29

Ashley Bertolet27
Burlingame High

8.600 0.000 8.5000.000 17.100
19T 25T 31T 17T 30

30

Lauren Seigel22
Lowell High School

7.600 0.000 9.2000.000 16.800
33T 25T 31T 1T 31

31

Stacy Gee13
Lowell High School

8.800 0.000 0.0007.900 16.700
12T 25T 8 42T 32

32

Faina Margulis23
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 8.3008.300 16.600
43T 25T 3T 24T 33

33

Bambi Nguyen86
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 9.0007.500 16.500
43T 25T 10T 5T 34

34

Jacki Escobar33
Burlingame High

8.400 0.000 7.7000.000 16.100
23T 25T 31T 37T 35

35

Keely Zhang90
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 8.5005.800 14.300
43T 25* 27 17T 36T

36T

Kristin Ho94
Cupertino High

7.600 0.000 0.0006.700 14.300
33T 25* 17T 42T 36T

36T

Elizabeth Browning66
Half Moon Bay High

8.800 4.500 0.0000.000 13.300
12T 21 31* 42T 38T

38T

Courtney High51
Mercy High School

6.200 0.000 7.1000.000 13.300
41 25T 31* 41 38T

38T

Kirstin Silva70
Half Moon Bay High

6.000 3.000 0.0000.000 9.000
42 22T 31T 42T 40

40

Jennifer Chen16
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 8.9000.000 8.900
43T 25T 31T 9 41

41

Vivian Gao15
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 8.8000.000 8.800
43T 25* 31* 11T 42*

42*
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Monique Hollings92
Cupertino High

8.800 0.000 0.0000.000 8.800
12T 25* 31* 42T 42*

42*

Barbara Machado93
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 8.700
43T 25T 31T 14T 44

44

Shannon Lehman14
Lowell High School

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600
19T 25T 31T 42T 45

45

Sydney Gehlen17
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 8.2000.000 8.200
43T 25T 31T 27T 46

46

Katie Loughran7
Lowell High School

7.800 0.000 0.0000.000 7.800
30* 25* 31* 42* 47*

47*

Karen Luo88
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 7.8000.000 7.800
43* 25* 31* 34* 47*

47*

Brenda Lu21
Lowell High School

0.000 0.000 7.8000.000 7.800
43* 25* 31* 34* 47*

47*

Shirley Ng10
Lowell High School

7.800 0.000 0.0000.000 7.800
30* 25* 31* 42* 47*

47*

Michelle Ng91
Cupertino High

0.000 7.000 0.0000.000 7.000
43* 9 31* 42* 51*

51*

Hannah Enhle8
Lowell High School

7.000 0.000 0.0000.000 7.000
39T 25* 31* 42* 51*

51*

Christina Huang95
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 0.0007.000 7.000
43* 25* 15 42* 51*

51*

Noe Manley12
Lowell High School

0.000 6.600 0.0000.000 6.600
43T 11T 31T 42T 54

54


